Reliable, Energy
saving LED Floodlight
Essential SmartBright G6 LED Floodlight
Essential SmartBright G6 LED Floodlight is the new successor with robust die-cast
aluminum housing and corrosion-proof coating which suitable for general outdoor
application. Product has high efficacy which is energy saving for customers. Product
has anti-siphon function to ensure a reliable performance in the long lifetime.
Benefits

Essential SmartBright G6 LED Floodlight
4Product family leaflet, 2026, May 29 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire
light beam
spread
Light source
color
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom) Luminous Flux
911401872988 BVP150 LED100/WW PSU
100W SWB G4 MA
110° 830 warm
white
3000 K 9,400 lm
911401873088 BVP150 LED100/NW PSU
100W SWB G4 MA
110° 840 neutral
white
4000 K 10,000 lm
911401873188 BVP150 LED100/CW PSU
100W SWB G4 MA
110° 865 cool
daylight
6500 K 10,000 lm
911401862188 BVP150 LED150/WW PSU
150W SWB G4 CN
110° 830 warm
white
3000 K 14,100 lm
911401862288 BVP150 LED150/NW PSU
150W SWB G4 CN
110° 840 neutral
white
4000 K 15,000 lm
911401862388 BVP150 LED150/CW PSU
150W SWB G4 CN
110° 865 cool
daylight
6500 K 15,000 lm

6500 K 2,000 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401862488 BVP150 LED200/WW PSU 200W SWB G4 CN 200 W
911401862588 BVP150 LED200/NW PSU 200W SWB G4 CN 200 W
911401862688 BVP150 LED200/CW PSU 200W SWB G4 CN 200 W
911401864888 BVP150 LED200/WW PSU 200W SWB G4 200 W
911401864988 BVP150 LED200/NW PSU 200W SWB G4 200 W
911401865088 BVP150 LED200/CW PSU 200W SWB G4 200 W
911401873588 BVP150 LED200/WW PSU 200W SWB G4 MA 200 W
911401873688 BVP150 LED200/NW PSU 200W SWB G4 MA 200 W
911401873788 BVP150 LED200/CW PSU 200W SWB G4 MA 200 W
911401860388 BVP150 LED10/WW PSU 10W SWB G4 CN 10 W
911401860488 BVP150 LED10/NW PSU 10W SWB G4 CN 10 W
911401860588 BVP150 LED10/CW PSU 10W SWB G4 CN 10 W
911401862788 BVP150 LED10/WW PSU 10W SWB G4 10 W
911401862888 BVP150 LED10/NW PSU 10W SWB G4 10 W
911401862988 BVP150 LED10/CW PSU 10W SWB G4 10 W
911401871488 BVP150 LED10/WW PSU 10W SWB G4 MA 10 W
911401871588 BVP150 LED10/NW PSU 10W SWB G4 MA 10 W
911401871688 BVP150 LED10/CW PSU 10W SWB G4 MA 10 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401861888 BVP150 LED100/WW PSU 100W SWB G4 CN 100 W
911401861988 BVP150 LED100/NW PSU 100W SWB G4 CN 100 W
911401862088 BVP150 LED100/CW PSU 100W SWB G4 CN 100 W
911401864288 BVP150 LED100/WW PSU 100W SWB G4 100 W
911401864388 BVP150 LED100/NW PSU 100W SWB G4 100 W
911401864488 BVP150 LED100/CW PSU 100W SWB G4 100 W
911401872988 BVP150 LED100/WW PSU 100W SWB G4 MA 100 W
911401873088 BVP150 LED100/NW PSU 100W SWB G4 MA 100 W
911401873188 BVP150 LED100/CW PSU 100W SWB G4 MA 100 W
911401862188 BVP150 LED150/WW PSU 150W SWB G4 CN 150 W
911401862288 BVP150 LED150/NW PSU 150W SWB G4 CN 150 W
911401862388 BVP150 LED150/CW PSU 150W SWB G4 CN 150 W
911401864588 BVP150 LED150/WW PSU 150W SWB G4 150 W
911401864688 BVP150 LED150/NW PSU 150W SWB G4 150 W
911401864788 BVP150 LED150/CW PSU 150W SWB G4 150 W
911401873288 BVP150 LED150/WW PSU 150W SWB G4 MA 150 W

911401874088 BVP150 LED20/CW PSU 20W SWB MDU G4 MA 20 W
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection code
911401862488 BVP150 LED200/WW PSU 200W SWB G4 CN IK06
911401862588 BVP150 LED200/NW PSU 200W SWB G4 CN IK06
911401862688 BVP150 LED200/CW PSU 200W SWB G4 CN IK06
911401864888 BVP150 LED200/WW PSU 200W SWB G4 IK06
911401864988 BVP150 LED200/NW PSU 200W SWB G4 IK06
911401865088 BVP150 LED200/CW PSU 200W SWB G4 IK06
911401873588 BVP150 LED200/WW PSU 200W SWB G4 MA IK06
911401873688 BVP150 LED200/NW PSU 200W SWB G4 MA IK06
911401873788 BVP150 LED200/CW PSU 200W SWB G4 MA IK06
911401860388 BVP150 LED10/WW PSU 10W SWB G4 CN IK06
911401860488 BVP150 LED10/NW PSU 10W SWB G4 CN IK06
911401860588 BVP150 LED10/CW PSU 10W SWB G4 CN IK06
911401862788 BVP150 LED10/WW PSU 10W SWB G4 IK06
911401862888 BVP150 LED10/NW PSU 10W SWB G4 IK06
911401862988 BVP150 LED10/CW PSU 10W SWB G4 IK06
911401871488 BVP150 LED10/WW PSU 10W SWB G4 MA IK06
911401871588 BVP150 LED10/NW PSU 10W SWB G4 MA IK06
911401871688 BVP150 LED10/CW PSU 10W SWB G4 MA IK06
911401861888 BVP150 LED100/WW PSU 100W SWB G4 CN IK06
911401861988 BVP150 LED100/NW PSU 100W SWB G4 CN IK06
911401862088 BVP150 LED100/CW PSU 100W SWB G4 CN IK06
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection code
911401864288 BVP150 LED100/WW PSU 100W SWB G4 IK06
911401864388 BVP150 LED100/NW PSU 100W SWB G4 IK06
911401864488 BVP150 LED100/CW PSU 100W SWB G4 IK06
911401872988 BVP150 LED100/WW PSU 100W SWB G4 MA IK06
911401873088 BVP150 LED100/NW PSU 100W SWB G4 MA IK06
911401873188 BVP150 LED100/CW PSU 100W SWB G4 MA IK06
911401862188 BVP150 LED150/WW PSU 150W SWB G4 CN IK06
911401862288 BVP150 LED150/NW PSU 150W SWB G4 CN IK06
911401862388 BVP150 LED150/CW PSU 150W SWB G4 CN IK06
911401864588 BVP150 LED150/WW PSU 150W SWB G4 IK06
911401864688 BVP150 LED150/NW PSU 150W SWB G4 IK06
911401864788 BVP150 LED150/CW PSU 150W SWB G4 IK06
911401873288 BVP150 LED150/WW PSU 150W SWB G4 MA IK06